

The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that

ELKOS PENS LIMITED

H.O.: 16 STRAND ROAD, DIAMOND HERITAGE, 10TH FLOOR, OFFICE NO: 1015 A KOLKATA - 700001, WEST BENGAL, INDIA

including the sites and scope of application see enclosure

has implemented Quality Management System in accordance with **ISO 9001:2015** for the scope of

HR, SALES, PURCHASE, CORRESPONDENCE FOR MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

The certificate is valid from 2022-02-19 until 2025-02-18

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits

The present status of this certificate can be obtained through TUV SUD website by scanning below QR code and by entering the certificate number (without spaces) on web page. Further clarifications regarding the status & scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body at in@tuvsud.com

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 14390

Date of Initial certification: 2013-04-23

Issue Date: 2022-01-27 Rev. 00





Rahul Kale
Head of Certification Body
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited,

Mumbai

Member of TÜV SÜD Group

Member of TÜV SÜD Group

Page 1 of 2









Enclosure of Certificate No.: 99 100 14390

Sites	Scope of application
ELKOS PENS LIMITED H.O.: 16 STRAND ROAD, DIAMOND HERITAGE,10TH FLOOR, OFFICE NO: 1015 A KOLKATA - 700001, WEST BENGAL, INDIA	HR, SALES, PURCHASE, CORRESPONDENCE FOR MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
ELKOS PENS LIMITED FACTORY POLY PARK: PLOT NO. PPF-14, POLY PARK, POST – KANDUA, PS – SANKRAIL DIST: HOWRAH – 711302, INDIA	DESIGN, MANUFACTURE AND SUPPLY OF PEN PARTS INCLUDING REFILLS
ELKOS PENS LIMITED GODOWN: Vill +P.OChamrail,NH- 06,P.SLiluah Dist: Howrah - 700001, West Bengal – 711114, INDIA	STORE & DESPATCH OF PENS & REFILLS
ELKOS PENS LIMITED Factory Panchla: M J Industrial Park, Village- Satghoria, P.O Bikihakola, P.SPanchla Howrah - 711322, West Bengal, INDIA	MANUFACTURE AND SUPPLY OF PEN & PEN PARTS



Rahul Kale
Head of Certification Body
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited,
Mumbai
Member of TÜV SÜD Group
Page 2 of 2









The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that

ELKOS PENS LIMITED

H.O.: 16 STRAND ROAD, DIAMOND HERITAGE, 10TH FLOOR, OFFICE NO: 1015 A KOLKATA - 700001, WEST BENGAL, INDIA

has implemented Quality Management System in accordance with **ISO 9001:2015** for the scope of

HR, SALES, PURCHASE, CORRESPONDENCE FOR MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate from **2022-02-19** until **2025-02-18**

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits

The present status of this certificate can be obtained through TUV SUD website by scanning below QR code and by entering the certificate number (without spaces) on web page. Further clarifications regarding the status & scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body at info.in@tuvsud.com

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 14390/01

Date of Initial certification: 2016-02-19

Issue Date: 2022-01-27 Rev. 00





Rahul Kale
Head of Certification Body
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited,
Mumbai
Member of TÜV SÜD Group









The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that

ELKOS PENS LIMITED

FACTORY POLY PARK : PLOT NO. PPF-14, POLY PARK, POST – KANDUA, PS – SANKRAIL DIST: HOWRAH – 711302, INDIA

has implemented Quality Management System in accordance with **ISO 9001:2015** for the scope of

DESIGN, MANUFACTURE AND SUPPLY OF PEN PARTS INCLUDING REFILLS

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate from **2022-02-19** until **2025-02-18**

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits

The present status of this certificate can be obtained through TUV SUD website by scanning below QR code and by entering the certificate number (without spaces) on web page. Further clarifications regarding the status & scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body at info.in@tuvsud.com

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 14390/03

Date of Initial certification: 2016-02-19

Issue Date: 2022-01-27 Rev. 00





Rahul Kale
Head of Certification Body
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited,
Mumbai
Member of TÜV SÜD Group









The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that

ELKOS PENS LIMITED

GODOWN: Vill +P.O.-Chamrail.NH-06.P.S.-Liluah Dist: Howrah - 711114, West Bengal, INDIA

has implemented Quality Management System in accordance with ISO 9001:2015 for the scope of

STORE & DESPATCH OF PENS & REFILLS

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate from 2022-02-19 until 2025-02-18

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this certificate can be obtained through TUV SUD website by scanning below QR code and by entering the certificate number (without spaces) on web page. Further clarifications regarding the status & scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body at info.in@tuvsud.com

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 14390/02

Date of Initial certification: 2016-02-19

Issue Date: 2022-01-27 Rev. 00



Rahul Kale Head of Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, Mumbai Member of TÜV SÜD Group











The Certification Body of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited

certifies that

ELKOS PENS LIMITED

Factory Panchla: M J Industrial Park, Village- Satghoria, P.O.- Bikihakola, P.S.-Panchla Howrah - 711322, West Bengal, INDIA

has implemented Quality Management System in accordance with ISO 9001:2015 for the scope of

MANUFACTURE AND SUPPLY OF PEN & PEN PARTS

The certificate is valid in conjunction with the main certificate from 2022-02-19 until 2025-02-18

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits The present status of this certificate can be obtained through TUV SUD website by scanning below QR code and by entering the certificate number (without spaces) on web page. Further clarifications regarding the status & scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body at info.in@tuvsud.com

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 14390/04

Date of Initial certification: 2016-08-31

Issue Date: 2022-01-27 Rev. 00











